2021-22 Variable Hour Salary Schedule

These amounts should be used for any additional, as needed work. Most often hours are submitted on
a yellow timecard. Remember to budget additional amounts for PERA and medicare. An account code

is required for additional assignments.

Variable Hour Licensed Positions
Administrator/Principal

Lead Teacher

OWL Nurse

Teacher

Variable Hour Support Staff Positions
Paraprofessional

Paraprofessional, Sped

Health Assistant

Paralibrarian/Library

OWL Instructor

Site Secretary

Ed Interpreter

Hourly Rate
$41.50
$33.99
$35.46
$29.66

Hourly Rate
$13.00
$14.40
$14.40
$14.40
$15.90
$15.12
$25.93
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